For trend-setting bars...

...Cool is Cool

A Formula For Cool

If you wish to set up a world class barora pub, Celfrost
provides you a distinct advantage over your
competitors with its comprehensive bouquet of bar
refrigeration products. Covered here is an enticing
range of wine coolers, beer towers & chillers, bottle
coolers, undercounter back bars and counter top
beverage dispensers forthose withadiscerning eye.




Cooling Products for World Class Bars & Restaurants
Wine Coolers — perfect storage for your vintage wines

Wines develop their full flavour when they are at the right temperature for drinking. Our international quality wine coolers
guarantee the perfect conditions for professional storage of red, white and sparkling wines. A wide range facilitates exactly the
right model for every need.

models.

Leading brands like ITC, Taj
Group, Crowne Plaza, Fortune
Hotels, Park Plaza, Ramada,
Holiday Inn, ITDC, GRT Hotels
are just some of the names in
our growing list of satisfied
customers.

Technical Specifications

wine to mature in
peace. Available in all
models.

Other features :

o Distinct temperature zones for different wines
* Tinted glass

* Height adjustable wooden shelves

* |Interior light

* Electronic control of temperature

* Elegant black cabinet and inner shell

W-25

Digital Temperature Height adjustable Attractive LED light A charcoal filter
Indicator in W 185 wooden shelves and a tilted top shelf cleanses the air,
and digital prevent vibration of now available with W- preventing bad
temperature setting in wine during cabinet 185. odours from

W-43, 72 and 120 operation leaving the penetrating through

the cork and affecting
the wine.(Available in
W 185)

W-185

Model W-25 W-45 W-185 *
Refrigeration System Compressor Compressor Compressor
Bottle Capacity (0.75 Itr) 16-24 45 113/194*
Power Input 90 W 55 W 170 W
Temp. Range 5-18 deg C 5-18/12-18 deg C 5-22 deg C
Dimensions (w x d x h) in. 17.5x 18 x 27 24 x 23 x 333 24 x24x73
Shelves Wooden: 2+1 Wooden: 3+1 Wooden: 5+1
Glass Plain Tinted Tinted
No. of Doors 1 1 1
Cabinet Colour Black / Silver Silver Grey/Black Silver Grey/Black
Interior Colour Black Black Black
Interior Light No Yes Yes
Key Lock No No Yes
* Imported under Vestfrost brand; other models imported under Celfrost brand **194 bottles if placed back to back
Electricals: 220V, 50 Hz, Single Phase
Specifications, features and colours are subject to change without any notice, due to continuous product development
Recommended serving temperatures for different wines
|
| | | | | |
18-19°C 16-17°C 14-15°C 12-13°C 10-11°C 8-9°C
Heavy, full-bodied Young, promising red Light, young red Full-bodied white Heavy white and Light white and

and mature red wines
such as Rhones,
Bordeaux Grand Cru
Classés, Barolos,
Rioja Gran Reservas

wines such as
Burgundies, St.
Emilions, Pomerols,
Chiantis, Barbarescos

wines such as
Beaujolais, ordinary
Pinot Noirs

wines (Chardonnays,
Burgundies), Vintage
Champagnes and the
best Dessert Wines

(Sauternes, Eisweins)

sparkling wines
(Champagnes)

sparkling wines



Back Bars

High performance Back Bars with refrigerated
display, available in elegant black colour that can
be specified as part of a complete bar solution or
individually.... giving you endless possibilities in
bar design. They create maximum display area

and allow rapid restocking and cooling. Black

Back Bars are highly cost-effective too.

Undercounter Refrigerators

Elegant yet reliable Undercounter Back Bars made in sturdy stainless steel that are designed to enhance the efficiency of
professional bartenders. Perfect for showcasing bottled and canned drinks and giving you high capacity & high visibility
storage and display options.
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Undercounter Back Bar (GN 2100 TNG) Undercounter Back Bar (GN 3100 TNG)

Top Loading Bottle Coolers & Chest Coolers

A range of top loading bottle coolers and chest coolers, designed for quick service and
easy restocking of chilled beer and beverage bottles. B-1500 comes with a bottle opener.
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Chest Cooler (CF - 550)




Beer & Beverage Coolers

Bottle Coolers that are designed to chill products quickly, even when the doors are opened frequently. Loaded with a powerful refrigeration
system, they are reliable, have a high-quality finish and long service life. The upright showcases have enhanced visibility and strong
shelves that can be moved to accommodate different types of cans and bottles.
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FKG 320/400

Technical Specifications

Product

FKG-371

Effective

FKG-330/430

No. of No. of

Lock ‘

FKG-1000S

Temperature

Compressor

Back Bars

Undercounters Back Bars

Chest Coolers/Freezers

Beer & Beverage Coolers

BB 200
BB 300
BB 200 SS
BB 300 SS
GN2100 TNG
GN3100 TNG
CF-300
CF-400
CF-550
CF-700
FKG-120
FKG-320
FKG-330
FKG-371*
FKG-400
FKG-1000S

35x21x36
54 x21x 36
35x21x36
54 x 21 x 36
54 x 28 x 34
71x28x 34
43 x 26 x 33
51x26 x33
61x30x33
79x29 x 34
22 x23x 39
21 x 25 x 68
22 x24x71
23x23x73
24 x 27 x 78
47 x 28 x 78

Volume (in Itrs.

223
335
223
335
282
417
330
363
500
700
120
300
300
381
400
1030

Shelves
2x2
2x3
2x2
2x3

Doors

no

1+2
4
4

5+1
4

545
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no

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Optional
Optional
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Range Input
0to 10°C
0°to 10°C
0to0 10°C
0°to 10°C

2'Ct0 10°C
2°Ct0 10°C

-20°C 0 8°C

-20°C o 8°C

-20°Ct0 8°C

-20°C to 8°C

2'Ct0 10°C
2'Ct0 10°C
2'Ct0 10°C
2'Ct0 10°C
2°Cto 10°C
2°Cto0 10°C

Power (in Watts
230
320
230
320
340
340
210
255
305
350
135
220
165
300
200
1000

*Imported under Vestfrost brand : other models imported under Celfrost brand
Specifications, features and colours are subject to change without any notice, due to continuous product development

Electricals :220V, 50Hz, Single Phase



