# For trend-setting bars... ...Cool is Cool



## A Formula For Cool

If you wish to set up a world class bar or a pub, Celfrost provides you a distinct advantage over your competitors with its comprehensive bouquet of bar refrigeration products. Covered here is an enticing range of wine coolers, beer towers & chillers, bottle coolers, undercounter back bars and counter top beverage dispensers for those with a discerning eye.

# Cooling Products for World Class Bars & Restaurants

# Wine Coolers – perfect storage for your vintage wines

Wines develop their full flavour when they are at the right temperature for drinking. Our international quality wine coolers guarantee the perfect conditions for professional storage of red, white and sparkling wines. A wide range facilitates exactly the right model for every need.



Digital Temperature Indicator in W 185 and digital temperature setting in W-43, 72 and 120



Height adjustable wooden shelves prevent vibration of wine during cabinet operation leaving the wine to mature in peace. Available in all models



Attractive LED light and a tilted top shelf now available with W-



A charcoal filter cleanses the air. preventing bad odours from penetrating through the cork and affecting the wine.(Available in W 185)

Leading brands like ITC, Taj Group, Crowne Plaza, Fortune Hotels, Park Plaza, Ramada, Holiday Inn, ITDC, GRT Hotels are just some of the names in our growing list of satisfied customers.

### Other features:

- Distinct temperature zones for different wines
- Tinted glass
- Height adjustable wooden shelves
- Interior light
- Electronic control of temperature
- Elegant black cabinet and inner shell



W-25



W-45



W-185

## **Technical Specifications**

Model	W-25	W-45	W-185 *	
Refrigeration System	Compressor	Compressor	Compressor	
Bottle Capacity (0.75 ltr)	16-24	45	113/194**	
Power Input	90 W	55 W	170 W	
Temp. Range	5-18 deg C	5-18/12-18 deg C	5-22 deg C	
Dimensions (w x d x h) in.	17.5 x 18 x 27	24 x 23 x 333	24 x 24 x 73	
Shelves	Wooden: 2+1	Wooden: 3+1	Wooden: 5+1	
Glass	Plain	Tinted	Tinted	
No. of Doors	1	1	1	
Cabinet Colour	Black / Silver	Silver Grey/Black	Silver Grey/Black	
Interior Colour	Black	Black	Black	
Interior Light	No	Yes	Yes	
Key Lock	No	No	Yes	

<sup>\*</sup> Imported under Vestfrost brand; other models imported under Celfrost brand

Specifications, features and colours are subject to change without any notice, due to continuous product development

#### Recommended serving temperatures for different wines 18 - 19°C 16 - 17°C 14 - 15°C 12 - 13°C 10 - 11°C 8 - 9°C Heavy, full-bodied Young, promising red Light, young red Full-bodied white Heavy white and Light white and and mature red wines wines such as wines such as wines (Chardonnays, sparkling wines sparkling wines Beaujolais, ordinary such as Rhönes, Burgundies, St. Burgundies), Vintage (Champagnes) Bordeaux Grand Cru Emilions, Pomerols, **Pinot Noirs** Champagnes and the Classés, Barolos, Chiantis, Barbarescos best Dessert Wines Rioja Gran Reservas (Sauternes, Eisweins)

Electricals: 220V, 50 Hz, Single Phase

## **Back Bars**

High performance Back Bars with refrigerated display, available in elegant black colour that can be specified as part of a complete bar solution or individually.... giving you endless possibilities in bar design. They create maximum display area and allow rapid restocking and cooling. Black Back Bars are highly cost-effective too.









## **Undercounter Refrigerators**

Elegant yet reliable Undercounter Back Bars made in sturdy stainless steel that are designed to enhance the efficiency of professional bartenders. Perfect for showcasing bottled and canned drinks and giving you high capacity & high visibility storage and display options.



Undercounter Back Bar (GN 2100 TNG)



Undercounter Back Bar (GN 3100 TNG)

## Top Loading Bottle Coolers & Chest Coolers

A range of top loading bottle coolers and chest coolers, designed for quick service and easy restocking of chilled beer and beverage bottles. B-1500 comes with a bottle opener.





# Beer & Beverage Coolers

Bottle Coolers that are designed to chill products quickly, even when the doors are opened frequently. Loaded with a powerful refrigeration system, they are reliable, have a high-quality finish and long service life. The upright showcases have enhanced visibility and strong shelves that can be moved to accommodate different types of cans and bottles.



FKG-320/400







**Technical Specifications** 

FKG-120

Product	Model	Dimensions W x D x H (in inches)	Effective Volume (in Itrs.)	No. of Doors	No. of Shelves	Lock	Temperature Range Input	Compressor Power (in Watts)
Back Bars	BB 200	35 x 21 x 36	223	2	2 x 2	Yes	0 to 10°C	230
	BB 300	54 x 21 x 36	335	3	2 x 3	Yes	0° to 10°C	320
	BB 200 SS	35 x 21 x 36	223	2	2 x 2	Yes	0 to 10°C	230
	BB 300 SS	54 x 21 x 36	335	3	2 x 3	Yes	0° to 10°C	320
Undercounters Back Bars	GN2100 TNG	54 x 28 x 34	282	2	2	Optional	2°C to 10°C	340
	GN3100 TNG	71 x 28 x 34	417	3	3	Optional	2°C to 10°C	340
Chest Coolers/Freezers	CF-300	43 x 26 x 33	330	1	-	Yes	-20°C to 8°C	210
	CF-400	51 x 26 x 33	363	2	-	Yes	-20°C to 8°C	255
	CF-550	61 x 30 x 33	500	2	-	Yes	-20°C to 8°C	305
	CF-700	79 x 29 x 34	700	2	-	Yes	-20°C to 8°C	350
Beer & Beverage Coolers	FKG-120	22 x 23 x 39	120	1	1+2	Yes	2°C to 10°C	135
	FKG-320	21 x 25 x 68	300	1	4	Yes	2°C to 10°C	220
	FKG-330	22 x 24 x 71	300	1	4	Yes	2°C to 10°C	165
	FKG-371*	23 x 23 x 73	381	1	5+1	Yes	2°C to 10°C	300
	FKG-400	24 x 27 x 78	400	1	4	Yes	2°C to 10°C	200
	FKG-1000S	47 x 28 x 78	1030	2	5+5	Yes	2°C to 10°C	1000

<sup>\*</sup>Imported under Vestfrost brand : other models imported under Celfrost brand Electricals :220V, 50Hz, Single Phase Specifications, features and colours are subject to change without any notice, due to continuous product development